
19:00 PEDRO LUA
21:00 FOGO NA SAIA 
23:00 CALCINHA PRETA 
1:00 JOÃO GOMES 

19:00 XOTE BAIAO
21:00 BRASAS DO FORRÓ
23:00 BABYSOM

19:00 NATANZINHO LIMA
21:00 SILVANO SALES
23:00 UNHA PINTADA

19:00 ALE FERRAZ
21:00 PAINEL DE CONTROLE
23:00 A VONTADE

19:00 TATAH SANTANA
21:00 MARI FERNANDES 
23:00 SOLANGE 

19:00 DUDU MORAL 
21:00 P10
23:00 JM PUXADO
1:00 JONAS ESTICADO 

19:00 MICHELE E JULIANA
21:00 VITÓRIA FREITAS
23:00 IGUINHO E LULINHA
1:00 MARILIA TAVARES

19:00 MARAYSA CANTORA
21:00 ROJÃO DIFERENTE 
23:00 NATTAN
1:00 MANU BAHTIDÃO

19:00 LUANZINHO MORAES
21:00 TAYRONE

Thursday, June 6, 2024

Friday, June 7, 2024

Saturday, June 8, 2024

Sunday, June 9, 2024

Tuesday, June 11, 2024

PROGRAMAÇÃO  ARRAIÁ DO POVO 
2024

Saturday, June 1, 2024

Sunday, June 2, 2024

Tuesday, June 4, 2024

Wednesday, June 5, 2024



23:00 PABLO 

19:00 ITTAUAN
21:00 DANIELZINHO JR 
23:00 XANDY AVIÃO 

19:00 SAMYRA SHOW
21:00 NAIARA AZEVEDO 
23:00 MÁRCIA FELIPE 

19:00 ANDRÉ NOVAES
21:00 JOÃO LACERDA
23:00 RAMON E RANDINHO
1:00 TARGINO GONDIM

19:00 SKAMA DE PEIXE
21:00 ZÉ TRAMELA
23:00 ADELMARIO COELHO
1:00 MANO WALTER 

19:00 DANIELZINHO KACETEIRO
21:00 PERUANO
23:00 ZE VAQUEIRO 

19:00 GABRIEL O PRÍNCIPE 
21:00 NADSON
23:00 HEITOR COSTA

19:00 ZUEIROES DO FORRÓ
21:00 LIMÃO COM MEL
23:00 AVINE VINNY

19:00 THAIS NOGUEIRA
21:00 RAFAELA SANTOS 
23:00 PRISCILA SENNA

19:00 ZÉ LUIZ VAQUEIRO
21:00 ELTON MOTA
23:00 MATHEUS FERNANDES 
1:00 JORGE DE ALTINHO 

19:00 ERIVALDO DE CARIRA

Sunday, June 16, 2024

Tuesday, June 18, 2024

Wednesday, June 19, 2024

Thursday, June 20, 2024

Friday, June 21, 2024

Saturday, June 22, 2024

Wednesday, June 12, 2024

Thursday, June 13, 2024

Friday, June 14, 2024

Saturday, June 15, 2024



21:00 JEANY E DEDÉ
23:00 GERALDO AZEVEDO
1:00 FALAMANSA

19:00 ESTAKAZERO
21:00 ALCYMAR MONTEIRO
23:00 FLOR DE MARACUJA
1:00 CINTURA FINA

19:00 IGOR ATIVADO
21:00 FABIANO GUIMARÃES 
23:00 BRUNO E MARRONE
1:00 MARCELO BALA 

19:00 Chiko Queiroga e Antônio Rogério.
21:00 SANTANA O CANTADOR
23:00 VICTOR FERNANDES
1:00 LIPE LUCENA

19:00 CUSCUZ COM LEITE 
21:00 DORGIVAL 
23:00 TATY GIRL

19:00 NINEIA OLIVEIRA
21:00 VALKYRIA SANTOS
23:00 JOELMA

19:00 FARRA DE BARÃO 
21:00 AS PATRICINHAS
23:00 FELIPE AMORIM
1:00 MAGNÍFICOS

19:00 YGOR RANIERE
21:00 GENINHO BATALHA
23:00 TARCÍSIO DO ACORDEON
1:00 CAVALEIROS

19:00 MESTRINHO
21:00 FLÁVIO JOSÉ
23:00 ELBA

Sunday, June 30, 2024

Sunday, June 23, 2024

Tuesday, June 25, 2024

Wednesday, June 26, 2024

Thursday, June 27, 2024

Friday, June 28, 2024

Saturday, June 29, 2024

Monday, June 24, 2024


